46
3
46
Thin-Film Directional Couplers
CP0603 SMD Type
QUALITY INSPECTION
Finished parts are 100% tested for electrical parameters and
visual characteristics. Each production lot is evaluated on a

Packaging Code
TR = Tape and Reel
HOW TO ORDER
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
ITF (Integrated Thin-Film) TECHNOLOGY
1.85
(0.073)
0.45
(0.018)
0.28
(0.011)
1.08
(0.043)
OUT 50 OHM
IN COUPLING
Orientation in tape
Recommended Pad Layout Dimensions
mm (inches)
FEATURES
• Miniature Size: 0603
• Frequency Range: 800MHz - 3GHz
• Characteristic Impedance: 50Ω
• Operating / Storage Temp.: -40ºC to +85ºC
• Power Rating: 3W Continuous
• Low Profile
• Rugged Construction
• Taped and Reeled
DIMENSIONS: millimeters (inches)
TERMINALS (Top View)
RoHS COMPLIANT
Pb: Free
Please select correct
termination style
47
3
47
Application P/N Frequency Coupling I. Loss VSWR
Examples Band [MHz] [dB] max max
AMPS CP0603A0836CW 824 - 849 21±1
CP0603A0881CW 869 - 894 20.5±1 0.25
GSM CP0603A0902CW 890 - 915 20.5±1
CP0603A0947CW 935 - 960 20±1
E-GSM CP0603A0897CW 880 - 915 20.5±1
CP0603A0942CW 925 - 960 20±1
PDC CP0603A1441CW 1429 - 1453 16.5±1 0.40 1.2
PCN CP0603A1747CW 1710 - 1785 15±1
CP0603A1842CW 1805 - 1880 14.5±1
PCS CP0603A1880CW 1850 - 1910 14.5±1
CP0603A1960CW 1930 - 1990 14±1 0.5
PHP CP0603A1907CW 1895 - 1920 14.5±1
DECT CP0603A1890CW 1880 - 1900 14.5±1
Wireless LAN CP0603A2442CW 2400 - 2484 12.5±1 0.65
Thin-Film Directional Couplers
CP0603 SMD Type
Application P/N Frequency Coupling I. Loss VSWR
Examples Band [MHz] [dB] max max
AMPS CP0603A0836AW 824 - 849 18.5±1
CP0603A0881AW 869 - 894 18.5±1 0.25
GSM CP0603A0902AW 890 - 915 18±1
CP0603A0947AW 935 - 960 17.5±1
E-GSM CP0603A0897AW 880 - 915 18±1
CP0603A0942AW 925 - 960 17.5±1
PDC CP0603A1441AW 1429 - 1453 14±1 0.4
PCN CP0603A1747AW 1710 - 1785 12.5±1 1.2
CP0603A1842AW 1805 - 1880 12±1 0.6
PCS CP0603A1880AW 1850 - 1910 12±1
CP0603A1960AW 1930 - 1990 11.5±1 0.65
PHP CP0603A1907AW 1895 - 1920 12±1 0.6
DECT CP0603A1890AW 1880 - 1900 12±1
Wireless LAN CP0603A2442AW 2400 - 2484 10±1 0.85
Coupler P/N CP0603A****AW P/N CP0603A****AW